2013 District 18 AA Cross Country Championships
Team Resulis

Varsity Girls
October 21, 2013

LACE TEAMS POINTS
1 HAWKINS 19
2 HARMONY 49
3 WEST RUSK 71
4 ARP 97



2013 District 18 AA Cross Country Championships
Individual Results

Varsity Girls
October 21, 2013

Overall  Adjusted
Place Place Athlete School Time

1 1 168 - Breanna Lemons HAWKINS 12:44
2 2 163 - Lauren Haney HAWKINS 12:51
3 3 167 - Brieanna Williams HAWKINS 12:53
4 4 169 - Sydnee Miller HAWKINS 13.09
5 - 170 - Allissa McClain SABINE 13:15
6 5 157 - Yadira Munoz HARMONY 13:21
7 6 182 - Alexxa Facio WEST RUSK 13:28
8 7 178 - Alison Nutt WEST RUSK 13:30
9 8 156 - Miriam Arreola HARMONY 13:36
10 - 171 - Kristen Patterson SABINE 13:37
11 9 165 - Corena Harrington HAWKINS 13:38
12 10 164 - Jacy Holmes HAWKINS 14.08
13 11 158 - Haley Blackstone HARMONY 14:13
14 12 160 - Berneda Ugalde HARMONY 14:15
15 13 162 - Amy Downs HARMONY 14:16
18 14 166 - Jessika Schneider HAWKINS 14:20
17 16 147 - Abbey Johns ARP 14:29
18 - 175 - Grace Richardson TROUP 14:30
19 16 161 - Meagan Byrd HARMONY 14:34
20 - 172 - Courtney Taylor SABINE 14:51
21 17 179 - Ashley Meador WEST RUSK 156:09
22 - 184 - Sara Bass WINONA 15:12
23 - 176 - Cecelia Martinez TROUP 16:18
24 - 151 - Samantha Ellis FRANKSTON 16:41
25 - 173 - Madison Starr SABINE 17:15
28 - 154 - Jalen Smith FRANKSTON 18:04
27 18 142 - Mandy Allbrancio ARP 18:09
28 19 273 - Kyria Myyers ARP 18:11
29 20 180 - Meagan Hunter WEST RUSK 18:17
30 21 181 - Catherine Armstrong WEST RUSK 18:38
31 22 275 - Regan Wiggins ARP 19:42
32 - 153 - Erin Sabulsky FRANKSTON 19:44
33 23 144 - Cheyenne Burnett ARP 19:48
34 24 274 - Meredith Reyes ARP 19:51
35 25 146 - India Holland ARP 19:52
36 - 192 - Brandi Bugg FRANKSTON 20:07
37 - 174 - Josie Rasberry TROUP 20:35
38 26 177 - Aleshia Barndt WEST RUSK 21:48
39 27 183 - Jazmine Sanchez WEST RUSK 21.56
40 28 159 - Kerry Gonyeau HARMONY 00:00




2013 District 18 AA Cross Country Championships
Team Resuits

Varsity Boys
October 21, 2013

PLACE TEAMS POINTS
1 SABINE 17
2 TROUP 67
3 HAWKINS 94
4 HARMONY 95
5 ARP 110
6 FRANKSTON 112



Overall
Place
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2013 District 18 AA Cross Country Championships

Adjusted
Place
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Iindividual Results

Varsity Boys
October 21, 2013

Athiete

258 - Justin Davenport
257 - Cordell Caldwell
261 - Justin Ray

266 - Floyd Cox

262 - Andrew Coop
260 - Zade Smitherman
244 - John Havercamp
248 - Dylan Baker
264 - Logan Neel

253 - Bryce Holland
194 - Collin Clifford
232 - Christian Fulis
270 - Daniel Pittman
265 - Jake Rasberry
252 - Jesse Harwell

267 - William Cartwright

269 - Jesse Saenz
251 - Derek Craft
243 - Josh Dollarhide
230 - Cesar Zavala
239 - Micah oliver
254 - Sam Turner
233 - Isaiah Balew
248 - AJ Heoft

245 - Elijah Askew
237 - Caleb Lee

242 - Jordan Griffin
268 - James Rasberry
271 - Raul Hernandez
240 - Dalton Parker
238 - Dylan Hokit
235 - Caleb Cabello
234 - Tray Baker

231 - Jacob Forester
241 - Mark Allen

256 - Bruce Broyles
255 - Junior Farmer
247 - Juan Castillo
263 - Ethan Mofnari

School

SABINE
SABINE
SABINE
TROUP
SABINE
SABINE
HARMONY
HARMONY
TROUP
HAWKINS
SABINE

ARP
WINONA
TROUP
HAWKINS
TROUP
WINONA
HAWKINS
FRANKSTON
ARP
FRANKSTON
HAWKINS
ARP
HARMONY
HARMONY
FRANKSTON
FRANKSTON
TROUP
WINONA
FRANKSTON
FRANKSTON
ARP

ARP

ARP
FRANKSTON
SABINE
HAWKINS
HARMONY
TROUP

Time
17:41
18:45
18:52
19:03
19:06
19:21
19:28
19:33
19:47
19:51
19:57
20:03
20:21
20:28
20:52
21:.02
21:19
21:21
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2145
21.56
22:086
22:18
22:18
22:21
22:37
22:39
22:42
22:57
23:18
23:18
23:52
24:22
24:22
24:44
24:53
26:08
26:19
27.49



2013 District 18 AA Cross Country Championships
Team Results

JV Boys
October 21, 2013

PLACE TEAMS POINTS
1 SABINE 15
2 TROUP 49



Overall
Place

2013 District 18 AA Cross Country Championships
Individual Results

Adjusted
Place
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JV Boys
October 21, 2013

Athlete
188 - Logan Tucker
189 - Jeremy Swingler
180 - J.D. Dorman
192 - Keaton Sheliey
187 - Caleb Furrh
188 - Barry Powers
186 - James Jackson
185 - Logan DeYoung
199 - Cooper Adams
193 - Wesley Simpson
195 - Jared Wilson
191 - Christian Boring
198 - Robert Neel
197 - Jordan Jackson

School
SABINE
SABINE
SABINE
SABINE
SABINE
SABINE
TROUP
SABINE
TROUP
SABINE 2
TROUP
SABINE 2
TROUP
TROUP

Time
20:30
20:38
20:44
21:38
22:11
22:24
22:24
22:25
22:30
22:55
24:23
27:02
28:18
32:29




2013 District 18 AA Cross Country Championships
Team Results

JV Girls
QOctober 21, 2013

PLACE TEAMS POINTS
1 HAWKINS 18
2 HARMONY 44
3 HAWKINS 2 71
4 HAWKINS 3 115



Overall
Place
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2013 District 18 AA Cross Country Championships
individual Results

Adjusted
Place
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JV Girls
October 21, 2013

Athlete
296 - Abby Fair
297 - Caydria Davis
279 - Victoria Perez
292 - Madison Staruska
289 - Haley Boyd
290 - Allyson Edwards
272 - Lianne McKee
285 - Alisha Taylor
278 - Brittany Perez
282 - Courtney Bremmer
280 - Kaylee Rush
281 - Hannah Langford
294 - Natalie Smith
281 - Bre Griffith
277 - Nancy Arreola
293 - Reagan White
354 - Immy Harris
287 - Sarah Wright
278 - Aida Uqgalde
286 - Keiara Lemons
284 - Destiny Chapman
298 - Kalyn Wesley
283 - Peyton Smith
355 - Shalie Williams
288 - Cassie Perkins
295 - Ofivia Simmons

School

HAWKINS
HAWKINS
HARMONY
HAWKINS
HAWKINS
HAWKINS
ARP
HAWKINS
HARMONY
HARMONY
HARMONY
HAWKINS 2
HAWKINS 2
HAWKINS
HARMONY
HAWKINS 2
HAWKINS 2
HAWKINS 2
HARMONY
HAWKINS 2
HAWKINS 2
HAWKINS 3
HAWKINS 3
HAWKINS 3
HAWKINS 3
HAWKINS 3

Time
1422
14:42
14:49
14:57
15:08
15:10
15:15
15:21
15:35
15:44
16:02
16:15
16:27
17:15
17:22
17:35
17:41
17:42
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18:04
18.05
18:19
18:28
22:04
22:04
25:34



2013 District 18 AA Cross Country Championships
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Junior High Girls

TROUP
HAWKINS
HARMONY
SABINE
WEST RUSK

Team Results

October 21, 2013

TEAMS

POINTS
47
54
59
89
118



QOverall
Place
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2013 District 18 AA Cross Country Championships

Adjusted
Place
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Individual Results

Junior High Girls
October 21, 2013

Athlete
303 - Alexis Parvin
317 - Emily Neel
319 - Tatum Hunter
311 - Megan Haney
318 - Savanna Cox
313 - Emma Smitherman
312 - Madison Matfock
310 - Alyssa Sides
307 - Bella Frazier
320 - Katie York
322 - Faith Williams
301 - Sierra Lindsey
309 - Bethany Leach
289 - Cassidy Gaines
302 - Emily McCauley
316 - Haylee Vick
305 - Samantha Ritchey
353 - Makayla Lindsey

ANN - Maru (Criffin

300 - Macy Griffin
306 - Morgan Thompson
308 - Katlynn Dunn

315 - Mckenzie Williams
352 - Jaci Watkins

326 - Journey Locklear
304 - Jasmine Perez
327 - Donna Hanks

321 - Haley Bradley

328 - Havien McDonald
325 - Shyanne Tidwell
314 - Madison Rice

324 - Jamie Evans

323 - Hannah Roe

329 - Alexis Bundrick

School

HARMONY
TROUP
TROUP
HAWKINS
TROUP
SABINE
SABINE
HAWKINS
HAWKINS
TROUP
WEST RUSK
HARMONY
HAWKINS
HARMONY
HARMONY
SABINE
HARMONY
SABINE
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HAWKINS
HAWKINS
SABINE
SABINE
WEST RUSK
HARMONY
WEST RUSK
TROUP
WEST RUSK
WEST RUSK
SABINE
WEST RUSK
WEST RUSK

WEST RUSK 2

Time
13:09
13:21
13:49
14:01
14:18
14:20
14:26
14:42
14:42
14:51
14:53
15:06
15:20
15:27
15:30
15:52
15:66
15:57
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16:14
16:24
17:03
17:20
17:25
17.27
18:08
18:14
18:19
18:32
18:40
19:37
20:44
20047



2013 District 18 AA Cross Country Championships
Team Results

Junior High Boys
October 21, 2013

PLACE TEAMS POINTS
1 SABINE 17
2 TROUP 45



Overall
Place

2013 District 18 AA Cross Country Championships

Adjusted
Place
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Individual Results

Junior High Boys
October 21, 2013

Athlete
335 - Hunter Grotemat

338 - T. Taylor
340 - Armande Borrego

330 - Michael Dee Settles

349 - Ramiro Martinez
346 - Will Hunter

342 - Scottie Taylor
337 - Will Shawn

341 - Michael Peden
348 - Braydon Dean
339 - Sunny Anderson
343 - lan Wilson

345 - Ty Green

334 - Colter Hazel
333 - Preston Patterson
332 - Joseph Manning
344 - Sam L.onghofer
336 - Tyler Jordan
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351 - Jonathan Ralson
350 - Chase Rinner

School

SABINE
SABINE
SABINE
HARMONY
TROUP
TROUP
SABINE
SABINE
SABINE
TROUP
SABINE
SABINE 2
SABINE 2
HAWKINS
HAWKINS
HAWKINS
SABINE 2
SABINE 2

TN D
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TROUP
TROUP

Time
11:45
11:56
12:11
12:19
12:38
12:51
13:07
13:09
13.28
13:54
14:01
14:02
14:04
14.09
14:24
14:25
14:48
14:52
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15:36
18.04



